HOLLISTER INVITATIONAL CROSS COUNTRY MEET 9/17/15 @/-‘
Y omotions GIRLS VARSITY TEAM REPORT Timed by 2“4 ciions

Final Summary of Team Scores

1 - SPOKANE HIGH SCHOOL 25
2 - FAIR GROVE HIGH SCHOOL 47
3 - SPARTA HIGH SCHOOL 58

Team: CASSVILLE

Position Bib # Name Gun Elapsed Rank Team Name
1 772 JORDAN CAMPBELL 23:40.71 None Cassville
776 YESENIA RIVERA 34:21.41 None Cassville

Team Total Score =0
NOTE: Teams must have at least 5 runners finish the race for their score to count.
NOTE: There were only 2 finishers on this team so score is not computed.

Team: FAIRGROVE

Position Bib # Name Gun Elapsed Rank Team Name
1 779 KAYLA BRUEMMER 24:52.21 4 Fair Grove
2 781 ASHLEE RICE 26:05.68 8 Fair Grove
3 784 ZOE TYSON-KNIGHT 27:05.24 10 Fair Grove
4 783 MAEGAN HOLLAND 27:46.23 11 Fair Grove
5 782 LAUREN NIMMO 30:56.37 14 Fair Grove
6 787 ELLA HYMES 31:32.71 15 Fair Grove
7 786 KELLEY MISEMER 31:33.66 16 Fair Grove

Team Total Score = 47

Team: FORSYTH
Position Bib # Name Gun Elapsed Rank Team Name
1 791 SYDNEY COTTER 36:53.08 None Forsyth

Team Total Score=0
NOTE: Teams must have at least 5 runners finish the race for their score to count.

NOTE: There were only 1 finishers on this team so score is not computed.

Team: HOLLISTER

Position Bib # Name Gun Elapsed Rank Team Name
1 793 ALEXIA HACKMAN 21:42.45 None Hollister
792 CRAIGON BRADLEY 24:43.55 None Hollister

Team Total Score=0
NOTE: Teams must have at least 5 runners finish the race for their score to count.
NOTE: There were only 2 finishers on this team so score is not computed.

Team: SOFO
Position Bib # Name Gun Elapsed Rank Team Name



tNow
Promotions

Team Total Score=0

HOLLISTER INVITATIONAL CROSS COUNTRY MEET 9/17/15
GIRLS VARSITY TEAM REPORT

796
794
795

AUTUMN ALDEN
KARYN PORTER
MARY BETH PORTER

23:05.77
26:02.15
26:43.77

NOTE: Teams must have at least 5 runners finish the race for their score to count.

NOTE: There were only 3 finishers on this team so score is not computed.

Team: SPARTA
Position

Team Total Score = 58

Team: SPOKANE
Position

Team Total Score = 25

Team: GALENA
Position

Team Total Score=0

A Ul WN -

N o b, N e

Bib #
797
900
1665
1666
975
1667

Bib #
988
990
985
986
987
989
983

Bib #
995
997
996

Name
ASHLEY HUTCHINSON
HANNAH HUDSON
MIKYLA HUTCHINSON
COURTNEY JAPHET
GENESIS MCTEER
JILLIAN WOLFF

Name
KAYLEE ARMITAGE
ALLISON HOPPER
HANNAH GULICK
DANIELLE HOPPER

MANON LE
BRIANNA GUERIN
KARLI HABEL

Name

MORGAN CUNNINGHAM

ALI ELLEBRECHT
KAYLA GUILBAULT

Gun Elapsed
23:29.11
26:03.52
29:06.41
34:47.04
37:00.68
38:54.72

Gun Elapsed
24:29.14
24:47.13
25:13.20
25:50.18
26:27.42
28:23.12
32:08.00

Gun Elapsed
27:46.33
30:13.91
34:40.06

NOTE: Teams must have at least 5 runners finish the race for their score to count.

NOTE: There were only 3 finishers on this team so score is not computed.

None
None
None

Rank

13
18
19
20

Rank

Rank
None
None
None

: tN
Timed by P?"gmotions

School of the Ozarks
School of the Ozarks
School of the Ozarks

Team Name
Sparta
Sparta
Sparta
Sparta
Sparta
Sparta

Team Name
Spokane
Spokane
Spokane
Spokane
Spokane
Spokane
Spokane

Team Name
GALENA
GALENA
GALENA



