

## HOLLISTER INVITATIONAL CROSS COUNTRY MEET 9/17/15 GIRLS VARSITY TEAM REPORT



## **Final Summary of Team Scores**

1 - SPOKANE HIGH SCHOOL
2 - FAIR GROVE HIGH SCHOOL
3 - SPARTA HIGH SCHOOL
58

Team: CASSVILLE

Position		Bib#	Name	Gun Elapsed	Rank	Team Name
	1	772	JORDAN CAMPBELL	23:40.71	None	Cassville
	2	776	YESENIA RIVERA	34:21.41	None	Cassville

Team Total Score = 0

NOTE: Teams must have at least 5 runners finish the race for their score to count.

NOTE: There were only 2 finishers on this team so score is not computed.

Team: FAIRGROVE

5		D:1 #		0 51 1	5 1	
Position		Bib#	Name	Gun Elapsed	Rank	Team Name
	1	779	KAYLA BRUEMMER	24:52.21	4	Fair Grove
	2	781	ASHLEE RICE	26:05.68	8	Fair Grove
	3	784	ZOE TYSON-KNIGHT	27:05.24	10	Fair Grove
	4	783	MAEGAN HOLLAND	27:46.23	11	Fair Grove
	5	782	LAUREN NIMMO	30:56.37	14	Fair Grove
	6	787	<b>ELLA HYMES</b>	31:32.71	15	Fair Grove
	7	786	KELLEY MISEMER	31:33.66	16	Fair Grove

Team Total Score = 47

Team: FORSYTH

Position		Bib#	Name	Gun Elapsed	Rank	Team Name
	1	791	SYDNEY COTTER	36:53.08	None	Forsyth

Team Total Score = 0

NOTE: Teams must have at least 5 runners finish the race for their score to count.

NOTE: There were only 1 finishers on this team so score is not computed.

Team: HOLLISTER

Position		Bib#	Name	Gun Elapsed	Rank	Team Name
	1	793	ALEXIA HACKMAN	21:42.45	None	Hollister
	2	792	CRAIGON BRADLEY	24:43.55	None	Hollister

Team Total Score = 0

NOTE: Teams must have at least 5 runners finish the race for their score to count.

NOTE: There were only 2 finishers on this team so score is not computed.

Team: SOFO

Position Bib # Name Gun Elapsed Rank Team Name





## HOLLISTER INVITATIONAL CROSS COUNTRY MEET 9/17/15 GIRLS VARSITY TEAM REPORT



1	796	AUTUMN ALDEN	23:05.77	None	School of the Ozarks
2	794	KARYN PORTER	26:02.15	None	School of the Ozarks
3	795	MARY BETH PORTER	26:43.77	None	School of the Ozarks

Team Total Score = 0

NOTE: Teams must have at least 5 runners finish the race for their score to count.

NOTE: There were only 3 finishers on this team so score is not computed.

Team: SPARTA						
Position		Bib#	Name	Gun Elapsed	Rank	Team Name
	1	797	ASHLEY HUTCHINSON	23:29.11	1	Sparta
	2	900	HANNAH HUDSON	26:03.52	7	Sparta
	3	1665	MIKYLA HUTCHINSON	29:06.41	13	Sparta
	4	1666	COURTNEY JAPHET	34:47.04	18	Sparta
	5	975	GENESIS MCTEER	37:00.68	19	Sparta
	6	1667	JILLIAN WOLFF	38:54.72	20	Sparta
Team Total Score = 58						
Team: SPOKANE						
Position		Bib#	Name	Gun Elapsed	Rank	Team Name
	1	988	KAYLEE ARMITAGE	24:29.14	2	Spokane
	2	990	ALLISON HOPPER	24:47.13	3	Spokane
	3	985	HANNAH GULICK	25:13.20	5	Spokane
	4	986	DANIELLE HOPPER	25:50.18	6	Spokane
	5	987	MANON LE	26:27.42	9	Spokane
	6	989	BRIANNA GUERIN	28:23.12	12	Spokane
	7	983	KARLI HABEL	32:08.00	17	Spokane
Team Total Score = 25						
Team: GALENA						
Position		Bib#	Name	Gun Elapsed	Rank	Team Name
	1	995	MORGAN CUNNINGHAM	27:46.33	None	GALENA
	2	997	ALI ELLEBRECHT	30:13.91	None	GALENA

**KAYLA GUILBAULT** 

34:40.06

None

**GALENA** 

Team Total Score = 0

NOTE: Teams must have at least 5 runners finish the race for their score to count.

NOTE: There were only 3 finishers on this team so score is not computed.

996

3

